Se
cu
re
 C
om
m
un
ic

Software option for the R&S®M3SR Series 4400 radio family.
 19
Ordering information
Transceiver with fixed frequency functionality (R&S®M3SR Series4400)
Designation Type Order No.
VHF/UHF Transceiver (R&S®M3SR Series4400)
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;
fixed frequency; with local control unit, OCXO, ruggedized
R&S®XT4410A 6122.7059.03
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;
fixed frequency; with local control unit, OCXO; R&S®ET4400G, UHF  circulator and
VHF bypass; ruggedized
R&S®XT4410A 6122.7059.52
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;
fixed frequency; with local control unit, OCXO, R&S®UX4401,  separate main receiver
antenna; ruggedized
R&S®XT4410A 6122.7059.70
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;
fixed frequency; with local control unit, OCXO, R&S®UX4401;  ruggedized
R&S®XT4410A 6122.7059.75
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;
fixed frequency; without local control unit; with OCXO;  ruggedized
R&S® XT4460A 6122.7007.03
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;
fixed frequency; without local control unit; with OCXO, R&S®ET4400G; ruggedized
R&S® XT4460A 6122.7007.31
UHF Transceiver (R&S®M3SR Series4400)
UHF Transceiver 225 MHz to 400 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC; fixed frequency;
with local control unit, OCXO; ruggedized
R&S®XD4410A 6122.7107.03
UHF Transceiver 225 MHz to 400 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC; fixed frequency;
with local control unit, OCXO, LINK; ruggedized
R&S®XD4410A 6122.7107.13
UHF Transceiver 225 MHz to 400 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC; fixed frequency;
without local control unit; with OCXO; ruggedized
R&S®XD4460A 6122.7120.03
UHF Transceiver 225 MHz to 400 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC; fixed frequency;
without local control unit; with OCXO, R&S®GI4403 var.02; ruggedized
R&S®XD4460A 6122.7120.05
UHF Transceiver 225 MHz to 400 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC; fixed frequency;
without local control unit; with OCXO, LINK;  ruggedized
R&S®XD4460A 6122.7120.13
VHF Transceiver (R&S®M3SR Series 4400)
On request
Transceiver with HAVE QUICK I/II; R&S®SECOS 5/16 functionality (R&S®M3SR Series 4400)
Designation Type Order No.
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;
HAVE QUICK I/II and R&S®SECOS 5/16; with local control unit, OCXO; ruggedized
R&S®XT4410E 6122.7259.03
UHF Transceiver (R&S®M3SR Series 4400)
On request
Transceiver with R&S®R&S®SECOS 5/16 functionality (R&S®M3SR Series 4400)
Available equipment as listed, other equipment on request.
Designation Type Order No.
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;
R&S®SECOS 5/16; with local control unit, OCXO; ruggedized
R&S®XT4410L 6122.7207.03
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;
R&S®SECOS 5/16 TDMA; with local control unit, OCXO; ruggedized
R&S®XT4410L 6122.7207.08
VHF/UHF Transceiver 100 MHz to 512 MHz; 30 W AM/100 W FM; DC;